St. Lucie RFP Results data

Vendor: inductive Automation
item

SCADA Software

ignision

SMS Text
Volice

Total....

Optional SCADA Software
Mobile Module

Operating Systems
Windows Server
Windows 7

For final system
Windows 7
Total....

Software Tralning
Development trainning

Hardware for conversion
Hardware Total....

Annual Support
Annual Support
Phone support
Total....

Total to Gum

Summary

implamentation Cost
PLC

Redo Reports

Total installed

Description

Duel Server Ignition package, Redundant
Unlimited 1/O Tags

Unlimited clients

SMS Text Messaging module

Voice rerote notification module

SCADA Software components.

Application engine for tablets, pads and smart phones

Windows Server 2008 64 bit R2
Windows 7 Pra 32/64 bit

Windows 7 Pro 32/64 hit
Operating System Components.....

5 Day development frainning class

Support for software upgrades only. Applies to all modules purschased
Support, unlimited phone technical support

Total to own with first years suppori.....

Unlimited 1/O Tags

Unlimited Historfan Tags

Unlimited workstations {Thick or Thin Clients)

Server and workstation operating system upgrade not required but recommended
SCADA software will require trainning

Can co-exists with existing system for conversion

Execellant Support

Good references

Sofid capabilities, Java Security Issues can be addressed

On ignition with alarmy structure changes and remote notification
PLC changes to suport differences in HMI product

nstalied as one project, complete system conversion

Qty

[

e

Value Notes
$21,595.00
$1,190.00
$1,350.00

$24,175.00 Total o replace existing

$2,975.00

$2,799.99
$291.00

58200
$3,672.99 Not reguired but recommended

$2,250.00 Per person

$0.00 None Required

$2,711.25
$7,230.00

$32,366.74

$110,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$162,368.74



St. Lucie RFP Results data

Vendor: inSource Selutions (Wonderware)

ftem
SCADA Software
UpGirade Existing

SMS Text
Voice

Total..,

Chptional SCADA Software
Winn 911 Pro
Voice Modem

Total..

Crpenating Systams
Windows Server
Ve/indows 7
Total...

Software Training

Devedopment trainning

Heardware for conversion
Hardware Total...,

Annuat Support
Annut Support
Testal..

Total to Gwn

Description

Upgrade all existing components to current version 2012R2
Intouch 10.6, App. Server 3.6 and Historian 10.2

5000 1/0 tags

500 Historian tags

Five TSE Clients

Four Thick Clients

First Years Support {Mandentory}

SCADA Software components......

Voice dialer software
Voice Modem
First years support

Windows Server 2008 64 bit RZ
Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit
Operating System Components....

5 Day development trainning class

Twa servers pre configured

Standard Customercare support per year [supject to annusl increase}

Total to own with first years supporte...

Qry

Value Notes

321,990.00 UpGrade existing software

$11,927.00
$33,917.00 Total to UpGrade

$1,250.00
33195.00
$395.00
$1,840.00 Requived for Voice Notification

$2,795.99
$1,164.00
$3,963.99 Required

$0.00 Non Responsive on this information

$0.00 Integrator Supplied

$12,322.00 w/Voice Notification
$12,322.00

$39,720.89

Suimpary

trplementation Cost
PELC

Rezdofeports
Totalinstalled

Aciditivan! tags and TSE Clients

5000 1/0 Tags

500 Historian Tags

Four Thick clients and Five Thin Clients

Server and workstation operating systemn upgrade are required
SCADA software does not require trainning

Can not co-exists with existing system for conversion

Good Support

Good references

Solid capabilities

On Wonderware with remote notification changes for voice
PLC changes to suport differences in HMI product

Installed as one project, complete system conversion

25K tags & five TSE Clients

Total installed.....

We need next incremental (25K}

We need five more TSE Client licenses

$13,135.00

$0.00

$0.00
$52,855.99 w/o Yags and additional TSE Clients

33,200.00 Annual support would be $16.5K

$86,055.99 w/Tags and 10 TSE Clients



St. Lucie RFP Resuits data

Vendor: Gray Matter Systems

ftem
SCADA Software
Key
tiFix Plus
Glohal Car
1GS
Option
Global Care
Thick Clients
Global Care
TSE Clients
Global Care
iFixT5 10 Total
Global Care
Historian
Global Care

Optional Software
WINN 911
Reporter

Support

Software Total....
Cperating Systems
Windows Server
Windows 7

For final system

Windows 7
Total..

Softvare Training

Hardware for conversion

Hardvare Total....

Annusl Recurring
Annvel Support

Totd to Gwn

Seamipary

inpiznentation Cost
PLL

RexdoReports
Totalnstalled

Description Qty

M4 USB Security Keys 7
iFix Plus SCADA Unlimited Run Time (M4 Part)
Global Care Complete

1GS - Basic drivers for M4 Keys

iFix Optn: SCADA Synchronization {M4 Part}
Global Care Complete

iFix iClient Runtime (M4 Part)

Global Care Compleate

iFIXTS User Base Support {4 Part)

Global Care Complete

iFix lelients 10 Total Users (M4 Part)

Global Care Complete

Historian Standard Server 1000 Points {M4 Key)
Glohal Care Complete

N B

o R R R R W NN

Remote Notification Software 1
AlLReporter Team Edition 1
Software Support 1

Windows Server 2008 64 bit R2 3
Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit

Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit 2
Operating System Components......

[

Annual Support Contract

Total to own with first years supporf....

22 4/0 Tags

1000 Historian Tags

13 total workstations {Thick or Thin Clients)

No Server and workstation operating systems in proposal
All of the SCADA software will require trainning

Average Support

Good References

Solid capabilities

On iFix with alarm structure changes and winn 911 1
PLC changes to suport differences in HMI produst 1

Installed as one project, complete system conversion

Value Notes

$0.00
$7,150.00
$916.00
$700.00
$3,747.00
$478.92
$3,754.50
$480.89
$2,980.00
$381.69
$5,720.00
$732.50
54,972.00
57449.21
$32,763.71

$2,495.00
$2,495.00
$675.00
$5,665.00
$38,428.71

$2,795.99
$291.00

$582.00
$3,672.99 Non Responsive on this information

Non Responsive on this information

Non Responsive on this information

$0.00

tnbeded in Software price $4,415.21

$42,101.70

Not disclosed

$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$5,000.00
$177,101.70



St. Lucte REP Results data

Vendor: Allen Bradiey / Rexell
item

SCADA Software

View Studio SE Development

Primary Display & Data Server

Secoundary

SE Client Licenses

Historian SE Server

Factory Talk Gateway

Total....

Qperating Systems
Windows Server
Windows 7

For final system
Virtualization
Windows 7
Total....

Software Training
FT View
FT View
FT View
FT View Historlan

FT Vantage Point
Hardware for conversion
Server Hardware

Hardware Total....

Annual Recurring
Annual Support

Total to Own

Summary

Implamentation Cost
pPLC

Redo Reports

Total installed

Description

Factory Talk View Stuido for Factory Tatk View Enterprisae
Factory Talk View SE Server 100 w/Rslinks Enterprise
Factory Tik View SE Server 100 w/RStinks Enterprise
Factory Talk View SE Client

FT Historian SE v3.0 - 1000 Tags

OPC Server 5000 Tag limit

SCADA Software components......

Windows Server 2008 64 bit R2
Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit

VMWare Vsphere ESXI Server Licenses
Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit
Operating System Components......

Factory Talk View SE Site Edition Programming {(4-Days}

Factory Talk View SE Mainteance and Troubleshooting {2-Days)

Factory Talk View SE Archeture {2_Days}

Factory Talk View Historian Site Edition Config & data Collection (4-Days)
Data Analyzing and Reporting (4-Days}

Configuration & Reporting {3-Days)

Dell R720, VMWare Vsphere ESXi

Annual Support Contract

Total {0 own with first years support......

5000 /O Tags

1000 Historian Tags

10 total workstations (Thick or Thin Clients)
Server and workstation operating systems

Alf of the SCADA software will require trainning
The VMWare also will require minamual trainning
Execellant Support

tack of info on references

Solid capabilities

On Factory talk with alarm structure changes and winn 911
PLC changes to suport differences in HMI product

Installed as one project, complete system conversion

Oty

[ SRR

B e

Value

$54,275.00

$2,799.99
$291.00

$3,980.00
$582.00
$7,652.99

$2,340.00
$1,193.00
$1,193.00
$1,969.00
$1,969.00
$1,591.00

$4,632.20

$4,632.20

$10,855.00

$77,415.19

$105,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$242,415.19

We need 13

We will need 10K

Notes



