St. Lucie RFP Results data Vendor: Inductive Automation					
ltem	Description	Qty	Value	Notes	
SCADA Software					
Ignision	Duel Server Ignition package, Redundant Unlimited I/O Tags Unlimited clients	1	\$21,595.00		
SMS Text	SMS Text Messaging module	1	\$1,190.00		
Voice	Voice remote notification module	1	\$1,390.00		
Total	SCADA Software components		\$24,175.00 Total to	replace existing	
Optional SCADA Software					
Mobile Module	Application engine for tablets, pads and smart phones	1	\$2,975.00		
Operating Systems					
Windows Server	Windows Server 2008 64 bit R2	3	\$2,799.99		
Windows 7	Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit	1	\$291.00		
For final system					
Windows 7	Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit	2	\$582.00		
Total	Operating System Components		\$3,672.99 Not req	uired but recommended	
Software Training					
Development trainning	5 Day development trainning class	1	\$2,250.00 Per per	son	
Hardware for conversion Hardware Total			\$0.00 None R	equired	
Annual Support					
Annual Support	Support for software upgrades only. Applies to all modules purschased	1	\$4,518.75		
Phone support	Support, unlimited phone technical support	1	\$2,711.25		
Total			\$7,230.00		
Total to Own	Total to own with first years support		\$32,366.74		
Summary	Unlimited I/O Tags Unlimited Historian Tags				
	Unlimited workstations (Thick or Thin Clients)				
	Server and workstation operating system upgrade not required but recommended				
	SCADA software will require trainning				
	Can co-exists with existing system for conversion				
	Execellant Support Good references				
	Solid capabilities, Java Security Issues can be addressed				
Implamentation Cost	On Ignition with alarm structure changes and remote notification	1	\$110,000.00		
PLC	PLC changes to suport differences in HMI product	1	\$15,000.00		
Redo Reports	- =	1	\$5,000.00		
Total installed	Installed as one project, complete system conversion		\$162,366.74		
			-		

St. Lucie RFP Results data

Vencor: InSource Solutions (Wonderware)

Item	Description	Qty	Value	Notes	
SCADA Software					
UpGrade Existing	Upgrade all existing components to current version 2012R2	1	\$21,990.00 Up	Grade existing software	
	Intouch 10.6, App. Server 3.6 and Historian 10.2				
CANCT	5000 I/O tags				
SMSText Voice	500 Historian tags				
A DICE	Five TSE Clients Four Thick Clients				
	First Years Support (Mandentory)	1	\$11,927.00		
Total	SCADA Software components	1.	\$33,917.00 To	tal to UnGrade	
			/****		
Optional SCADA Software					
Winn 911 Pro	Voice dialer software	1	\$1,250.00		
Voice Modem	Voice Modem	1	\$195.00		
	First years support	1	\$395.00		
Total			\$1,840.00 Red	quired for Voice Notification	
Operating Systems					
Windows Server	Windows Server 2008 64 bit R2	3	\$2,799.99		
Windows 7	Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit	4	\$1,164.00		
Total	Operating System Components		\$3,963.99 Red	ouired	
			. ,	•	
Software Training					
Development trainning	5 Day development trainning class	1	\$0.00 No	n Responsive on this information	
	*** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Hardware for conversion Hardware Total	Two servers pre configured		ÉO OO Inte	nasatos Cumuliad	
racorate total			\$0.00 mg	egrator Supplied	
Annual Support					
Annual Support	Standard Customercare support per year (supject to annual increase)	1	\$12,322.00 w/\	Voice Notification	
Total			\$12,322.00		
Total to Own	Total to own with first years support		\$39,720.99		
Summary	5000 I/O Tags		15/a	need next incremental (25K)	
contracts y	500 Historian Tags		AAG	need next incremental (23K)	
	Four Thick clients and Five Thin Clients		We	need five more TSE Client licenses	
	Server and workstation operating system upgrade are required				
•	SCADA software does not require trainning				
	Can not co-exists with existing system for conversion				
	Good Support				
	Good references				
	Solid capabilities				
Impolementation Cost	On Wandamuara with remote natification shanges for usi	1	212 12F 00		
Implamentation Cost PLC	On Wonderware with remote notification changes for voice PLC changes to suport differences in HMI product	1 1	\$13,135.00 \$0.00		
RedoReports	resistances to suport unresences in rivit product	1	\$0.00		
Totalinstalled	Installed as one project, complete system conversion		•	Tags and additional TSE Clients	
	manage at the project complete system contraction		Tampooner W/C	reps and additional tar citatio	
Aciditoanl tags and TSE Clients	25K tags & five TSE Clients	1	33,200.00 Ann	ual support would be \$16.5K	
	m . 14 11 .				
	Total Installed		\$86,055.99 w/T	ags and 10 TSE Clients	

5	St. Lucie RFP Results data				
١	Vendor: Gray Matter Systems	B 111			
	Item	Description	Qty	Value	Notes
	SCADA Software				
	Key	M4 USB Security Keys	7	\$0.00	
ŧ	iFix Plus	iFix Plus SCADA Unlimited Run Time (M4 Part)	2	\$7,150.00	
(Global Car	Global Care Complete	2	\$916.00	
ŧ	GS	IGS - Basic drivers for M4 Keys	2	\$700.00	
(Option	iFix Optn: SCADA Synchronization (M4 Part)	2	\$3,747.00	
	Global Care	Global Care Complete	2	\$479.92	
	Fhick Clients	iFix iClient Runtime (M4 Part)	3		
		· · · · ·		\$3,754.50	
	Global Care	Global Care Complete	3	\$480.89	
	TSE Clients	iFixTS User Base Support (M4 Part)	1	\$2,980.00	
(Slobal Care	Global Care Complete	1	\$381.69	
i	FixTS 10 Total	iFix Iclients 10 Total Users (M4 Part)	1	\$5,720.00	
0	Blobal Care	Global Care Complete	1	\$732.50	
H	Historian	Historian Standard Server 1000 Points (M4 Key)	1	\$4,972.00	
	Global Care	Global Care Complete	1	\$749.21	
`	stosur cure	diodal care complete.	1		
				\$32,763.71	
	Optional Software				
٧	WINN 911	Remote Notification Software	1	\$2,495.00	
R	Reporter	ALReporter Team Edition	1	\$2,495.00	
S	iupport	Software Support	1	\$675.00	
		•	_	\$5,665.00	
				٠٥,٠٥٥.٥٥	
	oftware Total			éan ean as	
3	ortware rotai			\$38,428.71	
	Operating Systems				
٧	Vindows Server	Windows Server 2008 64 bit R2	3	\$2,799.99	
V	Vindows 7	Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit	1.	\$291.00	
F	or final system				
	•				
\/	Vindows 7	Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit	2	\$582.00	
	otal		4	-	Ata - Daniel - Land - Lafa - L
,	Otal	Operating System Components		\$3,672.99	Non Responsive on this information
5	oftware Training				Non Responsive on this information
Н	lardware for conversion				Non Responsive on this information
н	lardware Total			\$0.00	
				,0.00	
	in .				
	nnul Recurring				
A	nn@l Support	Annual Support Contract	1		Imbeded in Software price \$4,415.21
Ţ	otal to Own	Total to own with first years support		\$42,101.70	
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		•	
c.	umrary	2222 I/O Torra			Not disclosed
31	шинату	???? I/O Tags			Not disclosed
		1000 Historian Tags			
		13 total workstations (Thick or Thin Clients)			
		No Server and workstation operating systems in proposal			
		All of the SCADA software will require trainning			
		Average Support			
		Good References			
		Solid capabilities			
		Some Supubmica			
	raplamentation Cost	On iFix with alarm structure changes and winn 911	1	\$100,000.00	
PI	LC	PLC changes to suport differences in HMI product	1	\$30,000.00	
Re	edoReports		1	\$5,000.00	
To	otal ostalled	Installed as one project, complete system conversion		\$177,101.70	

St. Lucie	RFP	Results data
Vendor	ΔΙΙΔ	Bradley / Revel

Vendor: Allen Bradley / Rexell					
ltem	Description	Qty	Value	Note	:5
SCADA Software					
View Studio SE Development	Factory Talk View Stuido for Factory Talk View Enterprisae	1			
Primary Display & Data Server	Factory Talk View SE Server 100 w/Rslinks Enterprise	1			
Secoundary	Factory Tik View SE Server 100 w/RSLinks Enterprise	1			
SE Client Licenses	Factory Talk View SE Client	10		We need 13	
Historian SE Server	FT Historian SE v3.0 - 1000 Tags	1			
Factory Talk Gateway	OPC Server 5000 Tag limit	1		We will need 10K	
Total	SCADA Software components		\$54,275.00		
	·				
Operating Systems					
Windows Server	Windows Server 2008 64 bit R2	3	\$2,799.99		
Windows 7	Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit	1	\$291.00		
For final system					
Virtualization	VMWare Vsphere ESXi Server Licenses	3	\$3,980.00		
Windows 7	Windows 7 Pro 32/64 bit	2	\$582.00		
Total	Operating System Components	_	\$7,652.99		
	operating of the components and the components and the components are components are components and the components are components ar		\$1,032.33		
Software Training					
FT View	Factory Talk View SE Site Edition Programming (4-Days)	1	\$2,340.00		
FT View	Factory Talk View SE Mainteance and Troubleshooting (2-Days)	1	\$1,193.00		
FT View	Factory Talk View SE Archeture (2 Days)	1	\$1,193.00		
FT View Historian	Factory Talk View Historian Site Edition Config & data Collection (4-Days)	1	\$1,969.00		
	Data Analyzing and Reporting (4-Days)	1	\$1,969.00		
FT Vantage Point	Configuration & Reporting (3-Days)	1	\$1,591.00		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	configuration & reporting to build,		Ç1,351.00		
Hardware for conversion					
Server Hardware	Dell R720, VMWare Vsphere ESXi	1	\$4,632.20		
		_	<i>y</i> 1,002.20		
Hardware Total			\$4,632.20		
Annual Recurring					
Annual Support	Annual Support Contract	1	\$10,855.00		
Total to Own	Water to announce the Stant annual annual		**** *** **		
Total to Owli	Total to own with first years support		\$77,415.19		
Suramani	5000 I/O Tags				
Summary					
	1000 Historian Tags				
	10 total workstations (Thick or Thin Clients)				
	Server and workstation operating systems				
	All of the SCADA software will require trainning				
	The VMWare also will require minamual trainning				
	Execellant Support				
	Lack of info on references				
	Solid capabilities				
			4		
Implamentation Cost	On Factory talk with alarm structure changes and winn 911	1	\$105,000.00		
PLC	PLC changes to suport differences in HMI product	1	\$30,000.00		
Redo Reports		1	\$30,000.00		
Total installed	Installed as one project, complete system conversion		\$242,415.19		